
0 1 2 3 4 5 mm

0

1

2

3

4

6

7

5

AP= 8.39

19
Risold & Swanson, Brain Res. Rev. (1997) 24:91

MEPO

SS
s

ec

ec

fx

S I

in
t

cc

c i
ng

L P O

IA

EPd

GPl

CP

IG

CL
A

4

3

2
1

5

MOp

SSp

VI
SC

GU

AI
p

rf

P IR

1

2

3

6a

6b

A
C

A
v

A
C

A
d

VL

chp

3
5

SEZ

MOs

MA

lot

MPO

BST

SF

NDB

d

sc

aco
act

PS

fxpr

SH

dm

act

OT

ADP

AVP
PSCH

och

2

MS

zl

fu

ov
ju

ad

FS

MPNl

AVPV

6

1

1
2

3

ee

ul

bfd

LPO

M
EPO

LPO

V3

ll

LSv

LS
r.m

.v.
c

LSc

c.v.i
c.v.m

.v

c.v.m.d

c.
v.

l.v

c.v.l.d

c.d.d
c.d.v c.d.l

Risold & Swanson, Brain Res. Rev. (1997) 24:115Risold & Swanson, Brain Res. Rev. (1997) 24:115Petrovich & Swanson, Brain Res. (1997) 763:247Risold & Swanson, Brain Res. Rev. (1997) 24:91Risold & Swanson, Brain Res. Rev. (1997) 24:91Risold & Swanson, Brain Res. Rev. (1997) 24:91Risold & Swanson, Brain Res. Rev. (1997) 24:91Risold & Swanson, Brain Res. Rev. (1997) 24:91


